Schuylkill Fantasy Football (Playoff Service)
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2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:32pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Schmegma

Main St. Mongrels
Brown Blows
Neeko's Nightmares
69ers

Lefty's Losers

Odd Couple

Rx Men

Money Men

Bud F.

Catfish and the Carp
Reading Rockets

Week 3 - NFL Championship

69ers

Neeko's Nightmares
Schmegma

Odd Couple

Main St. Mongrels
Brown Blows
Reading Rockets
Bud F.

Money Men

Catfish and the Carp
Lefty's Losers

Rx Men

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
69ers

Neeko's Nightmares
Money Men

Bud F.

Schmegma

Main St. Mongrels
Rx Men

Brown Blows
Catfish and the Carp
Odd Couple

Lefty's Losers
Reading Rockets

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
69ers

Catfish and the Carp
Rx Men

Money Men

Brown Blows
Reading Rockets
Lefty's Losers

Main St. Mongrels
Odd Couple
Neeko's Nightmares
Bud F.

Schmegma

49.06
35.50
33.60
28.34
23.00
16.50
13.60
10.90
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

82.80
80.26
46.28
42.80
32.60
26.20
24.64
17.46
13.10

6.80

6.00

2.10

117.64
95.34
73.60
68.62
66.04
65.10
61.48
57.18
54.40
44.60
41.40
36.82

103.98
76.46
76.08
67.60
65.70
62.80
59.82
54.06
35.16
21.40
14.28
12.00

-13.56
-15.46
-20.72
-26.06
-32.56
-35.46
-38.16
-44.06
-49.06
-49.06
-49.06

-2.54
-36.52
-40.00
-50.20
-56.60
-58.16
-65.34
-69.70
-76.00
-76.80
-80.70

-22.30
-44.04
-49.02
-51.60
-52.54
-56.16
-60.46
-63.24
-73.04
-76.24
-80.82

-27.52
-27.90
-36.38
-38.28
-41.18
-44.16
-49.92
-68.82
-82.58
-89.70
-91.98
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